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montags bis freitagsE473
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Marksweg
Schwieringhausen
Alfred-Lange-Straße
Westhang
Am Hausacker
Lindenhorster Heide
Lindenhorst Friedhof
Ellinghausen GVZ / IKEA
Gut Königsmühle
Brinkmannstraße
Schulzentrum Nette

6.49
50
51
54
55
56
57

7.00
01
05

7.06

montags bis freitagsE473
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Schulzentrum Nette
Brinkmannstraße
Gut Königsmühle
Ellinghausen GVZ / IKEA
Lindenhorst Friedhof
Lindenhorster Heide
Am Hausacker
Westhang
Alfred-Lange-Straße
Schwieringhausen
Marksweg

X

13.15
16
20
21
24
25
26
27
30
31

13.32

X = fährt dienstags und freitags
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